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ASSEMBLY NOTES:

/1\ BREAK OFF STRIPS AT COMPLETION OF ASSEMBLY.
2. MASK ALL TESTPOINTS DURING ASSEMBLY.

3. ALL .033 DIA PLATED HOLES TO BE SOLDERED USING
PASTE-IN-HOLE TECHNOLOGY

/& CUT PIN 7 OF P1.

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE DRFTR | DATE

0.1 NEW RELEASE C.C.0. |08/20/14
0.2 UPDATED PER EC02014-086 C.CD. |12/19/14
1.0 UPDATED PER EC02015-018 C.C.D. |05/12/15
1.1 UPDATED PER EC02016-014 C.C.D. |05/10/16
1.2 UPDATED PER EC02016-035 c.C.D. |08/05/16
1.3 UPDATED PER EC02017-012 c.co. |03/17/17
1.4 UPDATED PER EC02017-027 C.CD. |10/24/17

REFERENCE
DESIGNATIONS

LAST NOT
USED USED

C448

c117

D18

F1

FER41

GP1

J19 J18

JP4 | JP1

L12 | L9-1

LED22 | LED21

P27 | P4, P6, P8, P19, P26

P1A

P1B

Q4

R489

RN8 | RN6

SW9

TP18

U72 | U32, U43, U49, UB3, U6S

VRE | VRS

Y6 Y5

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE :

CONTRACT NO.

ANALOG 2 Elizabeth Drive
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